
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

St.Nr. 

76 
308 
919 

9 
276 
912 
365 

27 
17 

716 
68 

712 
612 
999 

15 
199 
911 

93 
628 
135 

5 
10 

7 
333 

Name 

Leitner Elias 
Felbermair Elias 
Sadnik Fabio 
Mayr Alexander 
Rebernig Sebastian 
Edlinger Christoph 
Kinz Nico 
Ackerl Ben 
Kronberger Michael 
Straif Max 
Freudenthaler Joela 
Thalhammer Karl 
Ötzlinger Paul 
Riedl Jonas 
Weichselbaumer Florian 
Schweidler Robin 
Kalac Daris 
Gstöttner Philip 
Baumgartner Fabian 
Schäfer Florian 
Schmeisser Ruben 
Schitkowitz Kilian 
Hiesl Marvin 
Pfaffenbichler Nico 

Club 

MX Devils 
HSV Ried 
Alsa Racing Team 
MCC Behamberg 

HSV Ried 
HSV Ried 
Schruf Racing Team 
LMBG Racing / MX Kids 
HSV Wels / Dirt Fighters 
MSC Kronast 
HSV Ried 
HSV Wels / MX Kids 
Team Ritron 
MSC Seitenstetten 
MC Kundl 
MCC Behamberg 
MCC Behamberg 

BTS-Racing 

MX - Kids 
MSC Seitenstetten 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.511 
1:33.563 
1:33.932 
1:35.072 
1:35.289 
1:35.735 
1:35.892 
1:35.980 
1:36.176 
1:37.307 
1:37.585 
1:38.750 
1:39.327 
1:39.426 
1:41.434 
1:41.922 
1:44.163 
1:45.710 
1:46.899 
1:47.432 
1:50.420 
1:54.582 
1:57.011 
1:58.023 

Diff. 

0.052 
0.421 
1.561 
1.778 
2.224 
2.381 
2.469 
2.665 
3.796 
4.074 
5.239 
5.816 
5.915 
7.923 
8.411 

10.652 
12.199 
13.388 
13.921 
16.909 
21.071 
23.500 
24.512 

Abstand 

0.052 
0.369 
1.140 
0.217 
0.446 
0.157 
0.088 
0.196 
1.131 
0.278 
1.165 
0.577 
0.099 
2.008 
0.488 
2.241 
1.547 
1.189 
0.533 
2.988 
4.162 
2.429 
1.012 
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OÖ Motocross Cup 2024 Behamberg 

MX 85 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (9:50 Zeit) started at 9:27:34 

Behamberg 1,250 Km 

30.06.2024 09:30 


